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Thank You for supporting the Summer Workshop!  

Flexibility is the word of the day! 

We realize many of you will be running multiple dogs, multiple classes, and multiple times and we'll make every effort to 

accommodate your needs.  Please be considerate of your fellow exhibitors and try to be where needed when needed, 

but if you find that you have a ring conflict - just let the steward know and we'll work it out. 

 

Not to worry - we'll make it happen for you! 

 

See that attached class check-in lists for running orders and armband numbers. 

 

Please setup along the outside perimeter of the bowl.  This will provide ample space and a good view of all rings.   

It is a privilege to hold this event at the Spreckels Memorial Park - please be considerate of local residents: 

  QUIET barking dogs  

  NO loose dogs 

  Be respectful of other groups and parties that may also be using the park 

  As always, this is a self-cleaning event – so please clean up after your own dogs.  

We appreciate your thoughtful consideration. 



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Novice
Stacy Howard

7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 9 Enrolled

N01 Splash Belgian Tervuren Troxell, Roberta

N02 Boston Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

N03 Guinness Australian Shepherd Kirk, Linda

N04 Zechariah German Pinscher Mash, Dorothy

N05 Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Bernard, Cheryl

N06 Geo Labrador Retriever Signorotti, Dave

N07 Boston Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

N08 Angus Golden Retriever Silveira, Wendy

N09 Stan Dachshund (Smooth) Trautman, Phil & Judy



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Open
Pam Durkee

7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 30 Enrolled

O01 Shelby Doberman Pinscher Korp, Sue

O02 Nicci Doberman Pinscher Haugen, Julianne

O03 Poppy Golden Retriever Dunn, Mary-Frances

O04 Nike Rhodesian Ridgeback Vesely, Carol

O05 Elsa Golden Retriever Perryman, Candy

O06 Luke Miniature Australian
Shepherd West, Marsha

O07 Riley Rhodesian Ridgeback Sasaki, Barbara

O08 Roc Labrador Retriever Signorotti, Dave

O09 Vinnie Miniature Pinscher Mash, Dorothy

O10 Jenna Rhodesian Ridgeback Vesely, Carol

O11 Olive Pitbull Daley, Nan

O12 Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Bernard, Cheryl

O13 Luke Miniature Australian
Shepherd West, Marsha

O14 Snickers Australian Shepherd Kirk, Linda

O15 Riley Rhodesian Ridgeback Sasaki, Barbara

O16 Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Bernard, Cheryl

O17 Roc Labrador Retriever Signorotti, Dave

O18 Josie Welsh Corgi, Cardigan Gray, Elaine

O19 Nike Rhodesian Ridgeback Vesely, Carol

O20 Little Bit Shetland Sheepdog Francini, Cathy

O21 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

O22 Finn Golden Retriever Skaggs, Barbara

O23 Forest Chesapeake Bay Retriever Holderman, Sylvia

O24 Carson Shetland Sheepdog Dalton, Cheryl

O25 Olive Chesapeake Bay Retriever Laman, June

O26 Rosie Basset Hound Hall, Sharon

O27 Hemi Dalmatian Richardson, Becky

O28 Little Bit Shetland Sheepdog Francini, Cathy

O29 Moet Rhodesian Ridgeback Underwood, Jennifer

O30 Kelly Miniature Schnauzers Rowley, Judy



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Utility
Dale Root
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 20 Enrolled

U01 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever Durkee, Pam

U02 Joolz Border Collie Buck, Lynn

U03 Olive Pitbull Daley, Nan

U04 Gidget Miniature Schnauzers Beneke, Linda

U05 Xenon Welsh Corgi, Cardigan Miller, Kathy

U06 Cinch Border Collie Buck, Lynn

U07 Missy Australian Shepherd Francini, Cathy

U08 Snickers Australian Shepherd Kirk, Linda

U09 Xenon Welsh Corgi, Cardigan Miller, Kathy

U10 Savannah Rhodesian Ridgeback Vesely, Carol

U11 Zee Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

U12 Olive Chesapeake Bay Retriever Laman, June

U13 Rosie Basset Hound Hall, Sharon

U14 Jax Border Collie Buck, Lynn

U15 Hemi Dalmatian Richardson, Becky

U16 Missy Australian Shepherd Francini, Cathy

U17 Rosie Basset Hound Hall, Sharon

U18 Savannah Rhodesian Ridgeback Vesely, Carol

U19 Zee Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

U20 Shug Border Collie Buck, Lynn



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Beginner-Novice
Stacy Howard

7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 18 Enrolled

BN01 Jax German Shorthaired Pointer West, Marsha

BN02 Buddy River Shetland Sheepdog Francini, Cathy

BN03 Noah Belgian Malinois Domico, Tammy

BN04 Markley Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

BN05 Bonnie Golden Retriever Wyker, Lee

BN06 Slugger Boston Terrier Hunter, Diana

BN07 Jerry Golden Retriever Simberg, Craig/Judy

BN08 Zeva German Shepherd Dog Williams, Roni

BN09 Milo German Shepherd Dog Trantham, Debbie

BN10 Jax German Shorthaired Pointer West, Marsha

BN11 Mazikeen German Shepherd Dog Post, Donna

BN12 Markley Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

BN13 Georgie Welsh Corgi, Pembroke Murphy, Anina

BN14 Conner Dalmatian Force, Judy

BN15 Trigger Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever Tercero, Ashley

BN16 Lennon Golden Retriever Posey, Michelle 

BN17 Milo German Shepherd Dog Trantham, Debbie

BN18 Anzo German Shepherd Dog Post, Donna



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Rally Novice
Joni Black
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 23 Enrolled

RN01 Poppy Golden Retriever Dunn, Mary-Frances

RN02 Arrow English Setter Bartelt, Claudia

RN03 Splash Belgian Tervuren Troxell, Roberta

RN04 Lacie Shetland Sheepdog Walton, Reena

RN05 Bonnie Golden Retriever Wyker, Lee

RN06 Grant Shetland Sheepdog Steres, Regina

RN07 Ari Doberman Pinscher Torrez, Yvonne

RN08 Jax German Shorthaired Pointer West, Marsha

RN09 Arrow English Setter Bartelt, Claudia

RN10 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer Locatelli, Teresa

RN11 Hope Shetland Sheepdog Dalton, Cheryl

RN12 Suki Labrador Retriever Callahan, Nancy

RN13 Grant Shetland Sheepdog Steres, Regina

RN14 ASH Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

RN15 Jerry Golden Retriever Simberg, Craig/Judy

RN16 Ari Doberman Pinscher Torrez, Yvonne

RN17 Trigger Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever Tercero, Ashley

RN18 Zeva German Shepherd Dog Williams, Roni

RN19 Oliver Dachshund (Wirehaired)
Schwindt/Gagne,
Karen/Nichelle

RN20 Markley Golden Retriever Fujita, Kathy

RN21 Lennon Golden Retriever Posey, Michelle 

RN22 Natalie Shetland Sheepdog Luce, Deb

RN23 Conner Dalmatian Force, Judy



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Rally Intermediate
Joni Black
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 6 Enrolled

RI01 Lacie Shetland Sheepdog Walton, Reena

RI02 Kelly Miniature Schnauzers Rowley, Judy

RI03 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer Locatelli, Teresa

RI04 Geo Labrador Retriever Signorotti, Dave

RI05 Hope Shetland Sheepdog Dalton, Cheryl

RI06 Reno Dalmatian Post, Donna



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Rally Advanced
Joni Black
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 8 Enrolled

RA01 Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Bernard, Cheryl

RA02 Elsa Golden Retriever Perryman, Candy

RA03 Milo German Shepherd Dog Trantham, Debbie

RA04 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

RA05 Kelly Miniature Schnauzers Rowley, Judy

RA06 Radar Dalmatian Force, Judy

RA07 Sofie English Cocker Spaniel Bernard, Cheryl

RA08 Milo German Shepherd Dog Trantham, Debbie



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Rally Excellent
Joni Black
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 4 Enrolled

RE01 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Bateman, Debra

RE02 Gidget Miniature Schnauzers Beneke, Linda

RE03 Sansei Rhodesian Ridgeback Sasaki, Barbara

RE04 Addie Borzoi Bateman, Debra



Workshop 2022 - Workshop - Rally Master
Joni Black
7/5/2022   page - 1

Check-In Jump
Height

Armband Call Name 3 Enrolled

RM01 Luke Miniature Australian
Shepherd West, Marsha

RM02 Jade German Wirehaired Pointer Gray, Elaine

RM03 Hacker Dalmatian Richardson, Becky
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